
Title:
Provision of Interim Staff to the Delegation of the European Union to the Intern...

Contracting authority:
European External Action Service (EEAS) 

TED publication date:
26/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
05/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EEAS/DELAUTV/2022/OP/0034

Title 
Provision of Interim Staff to the Delegation of the European Union to the International 
Organisations in Vienna

Description 

The contractor shall provide the human and material resources necessary to provide 
services for the provision of interim agents (m/f) for a limited duration, as defined in 
the technical specifications listed below.The contracting authority can request it:• to 
replace staff absent due to maternity leave, unpaid leave or other reasons;• to cope 
with peak periods which require additional workforce for a fixed period of time;• to 
carry out tasks which require specific competencies which are not available within the 
contracting authority.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1330000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1330000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79621000

NUTS AT130


